
 

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, 

BARISHA, KOLKATA   700008 

 

 

ADMISSION GUIDELINES FOR SESSION: 

2023-24 

 

 

 

FOUR YEAR B.A/B.Sc (HONOURS WITH OR 

WITHOUT RESEARCH), 

 

THREE-YEAR B.A/B.Sc (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 

DEGREE PROGRAMME, 

 

THREE-YEAR B.COM DEGREE PROGRAMME 

 

 



Important Dates to Remember ( Revised on 11/7/2023) 

Activities Dates 

Opening of  Online Portal   for 
admission in UG Programmes   

O1/07/2023(Saturday )  
 

 Online Submission of 
Applications for  UG Programme 
 

O1/07/2023(Saturday ) -
15/07/2023(Saturday ) 

Publication of  PROVISIONAL 
MERIT LIST 

18/07/2023(Tuesday after 5PM) 

Publication of  FINAL MERIT LIST 19/07/2023(Wednesday after 
5PM) 

 

Publication of  FIRST  ADMISSION 
LIST 

19/07/2023(Wednesday after 
5PM) 

Online Admission from FIRST  
ADMISSION LIST 

20/07/2023 (Thursday) & 
21/07/2023(Friday) 

Publication of SECOND MERIT 
cum ADMISSION list (if seats are 
available) 

22/07/2023(Saturday) 

Online admission from SECOND 
MERIT cum ADMISSION list 
 

23/07/2023(Sunday) to 
25/07/2023(Tuesday) 

Publication of THIRD MERIT cum 
ADMISSION list (if seats are 
available) 

26/07/2023(Wednesday) 

Online admission from THIRD 
MERIT cum ADMISSION list (if 
seats are available)- 

27/07/2023(Thursday) & 
28/07/2023(Friday) 

 

Commencement of classes 01/08/2023 
 

 


